Simply the Best!

852 McKinley Ave.

Frankfort, Indiana 46041
Family Owned & Operated
Hours
Sunday 11:00am-8:00pm
Monday-Friday 8:00am-9:00pm
Saturday CLOSED
Daily Lunch Specials
WE DELIVER!!
(810.00 minimum-Limited Delivery Area)



Appetizers

Breadsticks (4 w/ cup of cheese)
Bosco Sticks (Order of 3)

Cheese Bread

Garlic Cheese Bun (6”)

Tavern Mix or Veggie Mix

Fried Pickle Chips (80z w/ Ranch)
Fried Mushrooms (60z w/ Ranch)
Mozzarella Sticks (Order of 5)
Extra Cup of dipping sauces

Wings
Bone In (Order of 5)
Boneless (Order of 8)

Drinks

3.50
3.99
14” 9.95
1.99
6.25
3.99
3.99
3.59
0.50

107 6.95

.99
5.99

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lemonade Light, Barq’s Root Beer, Cherry Coke

Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea, Raspberry Tea, Coffee

Flavorings: Cherry, Vanilla, Chocolate... 0.30

Breakfast (served until 10am)

Breakfast Pizza
Slice  1.99

Biscuits & Gravy
Half Order 2.59

Breakfast Sandwiches

Whole 12.99

Whole Order 3.59

Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Hash Brown Patty

Biscuit Croissant
2.59 2.89
2.59 2.89
0.79



Pizzas 10” 14”

Cheese 7.95 9.95
1-Topping 9:25 11.25
2-Topping 10.25 12,25
3-Topping 11.25 13.25
Veggie 11.25 13.25
Hawaiian (Ham, Bacon & Pineapple) 11.25 13.25
BBQ Chicken 9.25 11.25
Sausage Supreme 12.25 14.25
All Meat 12.25 15.25
Taco Pizza (Let, cheese, tom, onion, chips) 11.25 14.25
Deluxe 13.25 16.25
72 Cheese, % Deluxe 12.25 14.25

Toppings: Pepperoni, Am. Sausage, It. Sausage, Mushrooms, Bacon, Ham,
Chicken, Green Peppers, Onion, Black Olives, Green Olives, Banana
Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Pineapple. Gluten Free/Cauliflower Add $2.00
Ex. Cheese Additional: Sm $1.00 / Lg. $2.00

1-3 toppings 4+ Toppings

Personal Pizza Thin 4.50 5.50

Crustless Pizza Up to 5 Toppings 6.29

Salads Small Large

Tossed 2.75 3.50
Chef (Ham, Turkey, Chicken) 3.75 4.75
Chicken Strip 4.25 5.25
Taco 4.75 .75

Extra dressing, cheese, meat $0.50 each

Pastas served with 1 Breadstick)

Chicken Alfredo 6.59
Pizza Casserole 6.59
Sides Small  Large
Cottage Cheese 7y 1.35
Homemade Cole Slaw .75 1.35

Homemade Macaroni Salad .75 1.35



Hot Sandwiches erved win chips) 6”
Ham & Cheese 5.25
BBQ Chicken 5.25
Texas BBQ(Am. Saus, gr. pep, onions) 5.25
Stromboli (Am. Saus, gr. pep, onions) 5.25
Italian Roast Beef 5.25
Hot Sub (Pepperoni, Ham, Salami) 5.25
Chicken Bacon Ranch 5.25
BLT (diced bacon, pizza cheese, sub bun) 3.25
Big Smokey (bbq sauce, It saus, pep, salami, jal.) 5.50
Extra Meat, Cheese, Veggies (each) .50

House Sandwiches
Steak Burger Single 3.99
Tenderloin

Jumbo Tenderloin

Fish Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Salad Croissant

Add Cheese to Any Sandwich

Make it a Basket (Fries & 32 oz, Drink)

Hometown Favorites
French Fries
Wedges
Add Chili / Cheese
Loaded (Bacon, Nacho Cheese, Ranch)
Onion Rings (order of 6)
Chicken Strips (order of 3)
Hot dog
Coney Dog (add cheese .15) (add relish/onion .1 0)

Nachos

Cheese
Meat N’ Cheese
Supreme

12”

9.95
9.95
9.95
9:95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
10.50
1.00

5.99
3.95
5.95
3.95
395
3.5
)
2.79

1.59
2.59
L.75
1.95
2.59
3.50
1.25
1.50

3.95
4.95
3.95




